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Name

John Linich

Matt Hayes

Neil Chappell

Scott Charlton

Peter Newton
Carolyn Rigby

Luke Robertson

Alan Wright

Tim Hackney
Andrew Lee

Tony Dynon

Barbara Dynon
Diana Charlton
Tasha Cudmore
Sheena Robertson
Amylee Robertson
Keith Robertson
Rhys Taylor

Kellie Dimmock-Scott & Lee-Anne Dimmock
Joy, Tareena & Katie

Josh Blatchford
Arthur Kingsland
Alex Massey
Jenny Enderby
Glenn Burgess
Russell Blatchford
Caleb Taplin
Malcolm Roberts
Damian Welbourne
Nicholas Rixon
Colin Bailey
Stuart Kurtz
Robert Preston
Leigh Hoy
Richard Roxin
Nicole Haigh
Geoff Todkill
Karen Blatchford
Angus Roberts
Greg Bacon
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Time

25:37
29:17
29:27
30:07
30:41
32:01
32:30
34:12
36:04
37:26
39:58
41:37
41:52
43:13
43:29
46:57
47:33
DNF
DNF
WF

27:46
30:03
31:09
33:03
33:49
34:02
34:23
34:36
34:44
35:15
36:10
36:54
37:20
38:00
38:48
39:31
39:36
39:55
40:51
41:13
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Nicola Blatchford
Steven Roberts
David Messenger
Callum Roberts
Graham Fowler
Tim Tew

Tony Hayes
Greame Taplin
Ben Reuter

Elly Ross

Mick Kavur

Sam Howe

Geoff Peel
Carolyn Matthews
Sally Anne Henderson
Bob Gilbert
Michelle Hartmann & Elissa Anderson
Jim Lee

Denis Lyons
Scott Tayler
Andrew Power
Russell Rigby
Margaret Peel
Brock Smith

Jon Sayers
Shane Jenkins
Kate Dynon

lan Rigby

Tom Bunn
Rhiana Roberts
Peter Orr

Emily Harper
Pam Montgomery
Bob Montgomery
Kerrie Rees & Sarah Slavin

96 Competitors
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41:18
41:41
42:02
43:21
43:40
43:42
44:51
45:09
45:10
46:03
46:10
46:13
46:21
46:26
47:28
47:29
48:04
48:07
48:17
48:21
50:40
50:59
51:43
52:21
53:52
55:13
55:43
57:01
58:12
58:33
61:14
65:51
71:31
83:51
WF

212



